Title	
Amended FY	2019 Pay Plan - For the purpose of amending the FY 2019 Pay Plan effective
July 1, 2018.	
Body	
	CITY COUNCIL OF THE
	City of Annapolis
	Cony of the order
	Resolution 37-18
	Acsolution 37-10
	Introduced by: Mayor Buckley
A RESOLUT	ION concerning
	Amended FY 2019 Pay Plan
EOD 3	
FOR the pur	pose of amending the FY 2019 Pay Plan effective July 1, 2018.
WHEREAS,	at the June 19, 2019 City Council meeting the City Council adopted the EV
WHEREAS,	at the June 18, 2018 City Council meeting, the City Council adopted the FY 2019 Pay Plan; and
	2019 Fay Flan, and
WHEREAS,	subsequent to adoption of the FY 2019 Pay Plan, the City of Annapolis ratified
	Collective Bargaining Agreements with four of its employee organizations
	pursuant to Section 3.32.060 of the Code of the City of Annapolis; and
	Factorian to the control of the cont
WHEREAS,	due to ratification of the Collective Bargaining Agreements, it is necessary to
	amend the FY 2019 Pay Plan; and
WHEREAS,	the FY 2019 Amended Pay Plan, effective July 1, 2018, is attached to this
	Resolution.
NOW, THER	EFORE,
DE IT DESO	LVED BY THE ANNAPOLIS CITY COUNCIL that the FY 2019 Amended
	opted as attached.
ay i ian is auc	speed as attached.
AND BE IT F	TURTHER RESOLVED BY THE ANNAPOLIS CITY COUNCIL that this FY
	shall take effect on July 1, 2018.
_01> 1 wj 1 wii	5. M. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
	EXPLANATION
	<u>Underlining</u> indicates matter added to existing law.
	Strikethrough indicates matter stricken from existing law.
	[Brackets] indicate amendments.